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Employee YTDs Report

1 Laurence Julian Elton

Tax & Statutory PaymentsRTI Sundry

YTD Value

48LTax Code

Taxable Gross

Student Loan

Tax Paid

SMP

SPP

SAP

ShPP

 13813.80

 0.00

 2713.80

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

YTD Value

Gross Pension Deductions

Net Pension Deductions

Trivial Commutation Payment

Benefits taxed in payroll  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Annual Pension Amount

Recently Bereaved

 27626.40

No

Employee's NI  0.00

Employer's NI  0.00

NI Earnings 1d  0.00

NI Earnings 1c  0.00

NI Earnings 1b  0.00

NI Earnings 1a  0.00

NIable Gross  0.00

NI Letter X

YTD Value

Current Letter

National Insurance
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2 Brenda Elton

Tax & Statutory PaymentsRTI Sundry

YTD Value

416LTax Code

Taxable Gross

Student Loan

Tax Paid

SMP

SPP

SAP

ShPP

 633.48

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

YTD Value

Gross Pension Deductions

Net Pension Deductions

Trivial Commutation Payment

Benefits taxed in payroll  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Annual Pension Amount

Recently Bereaved

 1266.96

No

Employee's NI  0.00

Employer's NI  0.00

NI Earnings 1d  0.00

NI Earnings 1c  0.00

NI Earnings 1b  0.00

NI Earnings 1a  0.00

NIable Gross  0.00

NI Letter X

YTD Value

Current Letter

National Insurance


