The Maurice Co UK Ltd Retirement

Employee YTDs Report

1 Laurence Julian Elton

Date: 22/09/2015 Time: 12:11:06

Page: 1

RTI Sundry Tax & Statutory Payments

	YTD Value		YTD Value
Benefits taxed in payroll	0.00	Tax Code	48L
Gross Pension Deductions	0.00	Taxable Gross	13813.80
Net Pension Deductions	0.00	Student Loan	0.00
Trivial Commutation Payment	0.00	Tax Paid	2713.80
Annual Pension Amount	27626.40	SMP	0.00
Recently Bereaved	No	SPP	0.00
		SAP	0.00
		ShPP	0.00

## **National Insurance**

Cu	rrei	nt l	Let	ter

	YTD Value
NI Letter	X
Nlable Gross	0.00
NI Earnings 1a	0.00
NI Earnings 1b	0.00
NI Earnings 1c	0.00
NI Earnings 1d	0.00
Employer's NI	0.00
Employee's NI	0.00

The Maurice Co UK Ltd Retirement

**Employee YTDs Report** 

2 Brenda Elton

**RTI Sundry** 

Date: 22/09/2015 Time: 12:11:06

Tax & Statutory Payments

Page: 2

	YTD Value		YTD Value
Benefits taxed in payroll	0.00	Tax Code	416L
Gross Pension Deductions	0.00	Taxable Gross	633.48
Net Pension Deductions	0.00	Student Loan	0.00
Trivial Commutation Payment	0.00	Tax Paid	0.00
Annual Pension Amount	1266.96	SMP	0.00
Recently Bereaved	No	SPP	0.00
		SAP	0.00
		ShPP	0.00

## **National Insurance**

<b>Current L</b>	_etter
------------------	--------

	YTD Value
NI Letter	X
Nlable Gross	0.00
NI Earnings 1a	0.00
NI Earnings 1b	0.00
NI Earnings 1c	0.00
NI Earnings 1d	0.00
Employer's NI	0.00
Employee's NI	0.00